BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”?

Posed to all respondents

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month

m Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
I have downloaded the app but no longer use it m Oct (19)
mJul (19)
70.6%
69.2%
I have heard of it, but have never used it 63.4%
15.8%
I have never heard of it 24.9%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

IF THE GOVERNMENT DECIDES TO BAN THE TIKTOK APP IN THE US, WOULD YOUR REACTION BE?

Posed to TikTok users.

0%

Very positive Positive Neutral Negative Very
negative
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

IF THE GOVERNMENT DECIDES TO BAN THE TIKTOK APP IN THE US, WOULD YOUR REACTION BE?

Posed to TikTok users who ALSO use each of the following.

®m No change ®Would increase my usage a little ® Would increase my usage a lot

Instagram

Snapchat

Twitter

Facebook

Pinterest %

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Pinterest.

Pinterest Users

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month

mJul (20)
= Apr (20)
mJan (20)
I have downloaded the app but no longer use it = Oct (19)
61.1%
. . 67.3%
I have heard of it, but have never used it 64.3%
I have never heard of it
46.1%
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Social Media Account Holders And
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Twitter.

Twitter Users

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month

mJul (20)
= Apr (20)
mJan (20)
I have downloaded the app but no longer use it = Oct (19)
64.7%
. . 67.2%
I have heard of it, but have never used it 67.9%
I have never heard of it
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Facebook.

Facebook Users

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month

m Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
mJan (20)
I have downloaded the app but no longer use it mOct (19)

69.4%

. . 69.5%

I have heard of it, but have never used it 62.8%
I have never heard of it
50.9%
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Snapchat.

Snapchat Users

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month

mJul (20)
= Apr (20)
mJan (20)
I have downloaded the app but no longer use it B Oct (19)
0
. . 58.8%
I have heard of it, but have never used it 60.4%
.8%
I have never heard of it
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Instagram.

Instagram Users

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month

mJul (20)
= Apr (20)
mJan (20)
I have downloaded the app but no longer use it B Oct (19)
I have heard of it, but have never used it
I have never heard of it
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

DO YOU VIEW TIKTOK AS REPLACING ANY OF YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING, OR DO YOU VIEW IT AS

ADDITIONAL TIME YOU SPEND ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to TikTok users who also use each of the following.

m TikTok Replaces Some/All Of My Usage of This Site/App
m TikTok Does Not Replace/Take Any Of The Time I Spend On This Site/App

Pinterest

Instagram

Snapchat

Twitter

Facebook

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

HOW MANY MINUTES PER DAY WOULD YOU ESTIMATE YOU SPEND ON EACH OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to daily visitors of each platform.

Chart Shows Mean, Details in Table Below Chart.

TikTok
Facebook
Snapchat
= Jun (20)
Instagram
= May (20)
H Apr (20)
| Mar (20)
Twitter = Feb (20)
® Jan (20)
H Dec (19)
= Nov (19)
WhatsApp
Pinterest
LinkedIn
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Jun (20) Snapchat Facebook WhatsApp LinkedIn Instagram Pinterest TikTok Twitter
Mean 34.11 54.71 30.21 15.48 33.19 19.69 57.95 32.74
Median 15.00 30.00 12.00 5.00 20.00 10.00 30.00 15.00
Standard Deviation 54.11 109.03 58.38 30.83 53.28 29.17 109.58 68.26
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Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

AVERAGE AGE OF ACCOUNT HOLDERS.

Posed to users of each platform.

——All Respondents ——Snapchat ——Facebook ~——WhatsApp ——Instagram ——Pinterest ——Twitter ——TikTok
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